
2184 1'HE NEW ZF ALAND GAZETTE No. 83 

THE GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE IS AGENT 
FOR THE FOLLOWING ORGANISATIONS AND 
PUBLICATIONS CAN BE OBTAINED FROM ANY OF 
THE GOVERNMENT BOOKSHOPS LISTED ABOVE. 

Organisation for Economic Co-operation and Development 
(OECD). 

Supply and Services, Canada. 
United Nations Educational, Scientific and Cultural Organis-

ation (UNESCO). 
Asian Productivity Organisation (APO). United Nations (U'N). 

World Health Organisation (WHO). Australian Government Publishing Service (AGPS). 
British Tourist Authority (BTA). 
Commom,ealth Scientific and Industrial Research Organi~ation 

We have available publications f1om Her Majesty's Stationery 
Office (HMSO). 

(CSIRO). 
Council of Europe (CE). 
European Communities (EC). 

PUBLICATION CATALOGUES Food and Agriculture Organisation of the Cnikd Nations 
(FAO). Sole Agent~ 

International Labour Office, Geneva (ILO). 
New South Wales Government Printer. 

If you wish to be placed on the free mailing list to receive 
catalogues of recent publications please write to or call in at your 
loi.:al Government Bookshop. 

PUBLICATIONS AVAILABLE ON SUBSCRIPTION BASIS 
1 July 1977 Subscription Subscription.,· 

Title 

Public Service Offi.::ial Circular (Government Depart
ments only) 

Customs Tariff Amendments CT. 150 (including 
Minister's Decisiom) 

Education Gazette (Airmail in New Zealand-25c 
per copy) 

Books for Young People 
Education Magazine .. 

N.:w Zealand Gazette 
New Zealand Monthly Abstract of Statistics 
Patent Office Journal 
Acts-Loose 
Book of Awards-Loose Parts .. 
Statutory Regulations -Loose .. 
Parliamentary Bills 
Parliamentary Debates (Hansard} 
Parliamentary Order Papers 
Pa rliarnentary Papers .. 
Foreign Affairs Review (apply Foreign Affairs) 

Annual Rate Published 
$ 

20.00 

50.00 
8.00 

Weekly 

As available 
23 issues (I and 15 each 

month) (NONE 1 Jan
uary) 

0.80 A~ available 
3. 50 IO copies per annum 

(or $3 00 for 
multiples) 

45 00 
15.00 
30.00 
25.00 
40 00 
30.00 
45.00 
30.00 
45.00 
40.00 

Weekly 
Monthly 
Monthly 
As available 
A, available 
Weekly 
During Session 
During Session 
During Session (daily) 
During Session 

1'.1aximum Commencing 
Period From 

I year 

I year 
l yea.r 

1 war 
1 year 

1 year 
1 year 
I year 
1 year 
I year 
I year 
l year 
1 year 
l vear 
1 year 

January 

July 
I November 

January 
January 

January 
October 
March 
Start of Session 
January 
January 
Start of Session 
Start of Session 
Start of Session 
Start of Session 

Expiry 
Date 

December 

June 
15 October 

December 
December 

December 
September 
February 
End of Ses~ion 
December 
December 
End of Session 
End of Session 
End of Session 
End of Session 

NOTE-Subscriptions may commence at any time during the year, but 111115! expire on our expiry dMe. Charges are apportioned accordingly. 
Subscription rates are reviewed at the end of ca-:h subscription year. 
Subscriptions apply only to issues printed during the subscription period. 

NATIONAL INCOME AND EXPENDITURE 1974-75 
22 p. 1976. $1 
The national accounts record the value of goods and services 
produced by a community in a particular period and the way 
in which these are used. Within the accounts the flows of pro
duction and disposal of goods and incomes arc analysed in 

ways to provide information on the inter-relationship between 
industrial and institutional sections of an economy and between 
an economy and the rest of the world. 

NATIONAL MUSEUM MONOGRAPHS 
Elsdon Best (1856-1931), who was a member of the staff 
of the then Dominion Museum from 1911 to 1931, made a 
notable contribution to the study of Maori ethnology. After a 
lifetime of experience, including many years in close contact 
with the Maoris of the Urewera, he spent the last 20 years of 
his life writing particularly of the social customs and beliefs of 
the Maori people. There is still a demand for t~e ~any 
monographs written by Elsdon Best and the followmg titles 
have been reprinted without alteration to the original text 
(National Museum): 

C 

No. 1. Some Aspects of Maori Myth and Religion. 43 p. $1 
No. 2. Spiritual and Mental Concepts of the Maori. 57 p. $1 
No. 3. The Astronomical Knowledge of the Maori. 80 p. 75c 
No. 4. The Maori Division of Time. 51 p. $1 
No. 5. Polynesian Voyagers. 54 p. ...... $1 
No. 6. The Maori School of Learning. 31 p. ...... $1 
No. 7. Bibliography of Printed Maori to 1900 ...... $4.25 
No. 8. M:iori Houses and Food Stores...... $3.75 

NATIONAL PARKS OF NEW ZEALAND 
178 p. Revised third edition. 1974. $10.50 
The revision of this popular publication has included 
numerous new colour ;plates and additional information on 
some of our parks. Because of the popularity of this book it 
is expected this edition will be in great demand. In addition 
to the book being an ideal souvenir for the overseas visitor 
it makes an ideal gift and also a valuable asset to anyone's 
home library. 

ADVERTISD!ENTS 
APPOINTMENTS 
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 
DEFENCE l':oncES .. 

CONTENTS 

LAND TRANSFER Acr: NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS-
Climatological Table: Notice 
Counties Act: Notices 
Customs Act: Notice 
Customs Tariff: Notice 
Forests Act: Notices 
Government Railways Act: Notices 
Harbours Act: Notice 
Land Act: Notices 
Local Authorities Loans Act: Notice 
Maori Affairs Act: Notices 
Marriage Act: Notices 
Public Works Act: Notices 
Regulations Act: Notice. 
Reserve Bank: Statement 
Reserves and Domains Act: Notices 
Sale of Liquor Act: Notice 
Schedule of Contracts: Notice 

Page 

2170 
2130, 2136 

2166 
2131 
2168 

2161 
2142,2144 

...... 2144 
2150,2155 

2144 
2141 
2143 
2142 
2143 
2143 
2136 
2136 
2154 
2149 

2134,2142 
2143 
2154 

The Queen Elizabeth the Second Arts Council of New 
Zealand Act: Notice 2142 

Transport Act: Notice .... 2i42 
PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 2129 

Price 70c llY AUTHORITY: E. C. KEATING, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1977 


