THE GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE IS AGENT THE FOLLOWING ORGANISATIONS PUBLICATIONS CAN BE OBTAINED FROM ANY OF THE GOVERNMENT BOOKSHOPS LISTED ABOVE.

Asian Productivity Organisation (APO).

Australian Government Publishing Service (AGPS).

British Tourist Authority (BTA).

Commonwealth Scientific and Industrial Research Organisation

Council of Europe (CE).

European Communities (EC).

Food and Agriculture Organisation of the United Nations (FAO). Sole Agents

International Labour Office, Geneva (ILO).

New South Wales Government Printer.

Organisation for Economic Co-operation and Development (OECD)

Supply and Services, Canada.

United Nations Educational, Scientific and Cultural Organisation (UNESCO).

United Nations (UN).

World Health Organisation (WHO).

We have available publications from Her Majesty's Stationery Office (HMSO).

PUBLICATION CATALOGUES

If you wish to be placed on the free mailing list to receive catalogues of recent publications please write to or call in at your local Government Bookshop.

PUBLICATIONS AVAILABLE ON SUBSCRIPTION BASIS

1 July 1977 Title				Subscription Annual Rate \$	Subscriptions Published	Maximum Period	Commencing From	Expiry Date
Public Service Official Circular ments only) Customs Tariff Amendments Minister's Decisions) Education Gazette (Airmail is per copy)	С.т. 1	150 (includ	ing	20.00 50.00 8.00	Weekly As available 23 issues (1 and 15 eac month) (NONE 1 January)		January July 1 November	December June 15 October
Books for Young People Education Magazine		••		0.80 3.50 (or \$3.00 for	As available 10 copies per annum	1 year 1 year	January January	December December
New Zealand Gazette New Zealand Monthly Abstra Patent Office Journal Acts—Loose Book of Awards—Loose Parts Statutory Regulations—Loose Parliamentary Bills Parliamentary Debates (Hansa Parliamentary Order Papers Parliamentary Papers Parliamentary Papers Foreign Affairs Review (apply	 urd)			multiples) 45 00 15 00 30 00 25 00 40 00 30 00 45 00 45 00 40 00	Weekly Monthly Monthly As available As available Weekly During Session During Session During Session (daily) During Session	1 year	January October March Start of Session January January Start of Session Start of Session Start of Session Start of Session	December September February End of Session December December End of Session End of Session End of Session End of Session

NOTE—Subscriptions may commence at any time during the year, but must expire on our expiry date. Charges are apportioned accordingly. Subscription rates are reviewed at the end of each subscription year. Subscriptions apply only to issues printed during the subscription period.

NATIONAL INCOME AND EXPENDITURE 1974—75 22 p. 1976.

The national accounts record the value of goods and services produced by a community in a particular period and the way in which these are used. Within the accounts the flows of production and disposal of goods and incomes are analysed in ways to provide information on the inter-relationship between industrial and institutional sections of an economy and between an economy and the rest of the world.

NATIONAL MUSEUM MONOGRAPHS

Elsdon Best (1856-1931), who was a member of the staff of the then Dominion Museum from 1911 to 1931, made a notable contribution to the study of Maori ethnology. After a lifetime of experience, including many years in close contact with the Maoris of the Urewera, he spent the last 20 years of his life writing particularly of the social customs and beliefs of the Maori people. There is still a demand for the many monographs written by Elsdon Best and the following titles have been reprinted without alteration to the original text (National Museum):

	-
No. 1. Some Aspects of Maori Myth and Religion. 43 p.	\$1
No. 2. Spiritual and Mental Concepts of the Maori. 57 p.	\$1
No. 3. The Astronomical Knowledge of the Maori, 80 p.	75c
No. 4. The Maori Division of Time. 51 p	\$1
No. 5. Polynesian Voyagers. 54 p	\$1
	\$1
No. 7. Bibliography of Printed Maori to 1900 \$	4.25
No. 8. Maori Houses and Food Stores \$	3.75

NATIONAL PARKS OF NEW ZEALAND

\$10.50 178 p. Revised third edition. 1974. The revision of this popular publication has included numerous new colour plates and additional information on some of our parks. Because of the popularity of this book it is expected this edition will be in great demand. In addition to the book being an ideal souvenir for the overseas visitor it makes an ideal gift and also a valuable asset to anyone's home library.

CONTENTS

CONTEN			
			Page
Advertisements			2170
APPOINTMENTS			2130, 2136
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES			2166
Defence Notices			2131
LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES			2168
MISCELLANEOUS-			
Climatological Table: Notice			2161
Counties Act: Notices			2142, 2144
Customs Act: Notice			2144
Customs Tariff: Notice	******	******	2150, 2155
Forests Act: Notices		*****	2144
Government Railways Act: No	otices	*****	2141
Harbours Act: Notice		*****	2143
Land Act: Notices			2142
Local Authorities Loans Act: N	Jotice		2143
Maori Affairs Act: Notices			2143
Marriage Act: Notices			2136
Public Works Act: Notices			2136
Regulations Act: Notice	*****	******	2154
Reserve Bank: Statement			2149
Reserves and Domains Act: No	otices	******	2134, 2142
Sale of Liquor Act: Notice			2143
Schedule of Contracts: Notice			2154
The Queen Elizabeth the Second	i Arts (Council of	New
Zealand Act: Notice			2142
Transport Act: Notice	******		2142
PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COU	NCIL,	and War	rants 2129